

Emergency Relocation Authorization

Date:	
I hereby give permission	n for RISING STAR ACADEMY to use the below
listed site as an emergency relocation site for my child	
This agreement will remain in eff	ect for the duration of your child's tenure
The agreement may be terminate	ed by either party only with written notification.
Relocation Site Name: Times Squ	uare Entertainment
Relocation Site Address: 402 W	Grand Pkwy S #110, Katy, TX 77494
Relocation Site Contact Person:	Barry Chapman
Relocation Site Contact Number:	281-395-8555
Alternate Contact Number: 28	31-731-9749
Is site accessible at all times the	child care program is open?
(Van)	Al-
(Yes)	No
Include any information needed t	to access and enter the site:
THE CHILDREN WILL BE LOCATED I OUT TO THE FRONT ON THE WEST S	IN A PARTY ROOM. THE ROOM HAS A DOOR THAT EXITS SIDE OF THE BUILDING.
Relocation Site Representative Printed N	ame:BARRY CHAPMAN
Parent printed Name:	Date:
Parent Signature:	Date:
Director Printed Name:Dorothee He	endersonDate:
Director Signature:	Date: